
Model No.DDA460 CORDLESS ANGLE DRILL



Model No.DDA460 CORDLESS ANGLE DRILL

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare cantitate New/Old optiunea
1

optiunea
2

nota

001 458431-1 FRONT GRIP 1

002 922453-2 HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT
M8X30

2

003 458430-3 TOP COVER 1

004 266026-4 SURUB CT 4X12 2

005 266086-6 SURUB INBUS M5X16 4

006 140A21-7 GEAR HOUSING COVER
COMPLETE

1

    D10 INC. 7

007 213709-7 O RING 63 1

008 252182-6 HEX. NUT M16-22 1 *

008-1 252267-8 HEX. NUT M16-22 < 1

009 253771-0 FLAT WASHER 16 LC1230 1

010 254032-1 WOODRUFF KEY 5 1

011 227416-6 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 40 1 *

011-1 227920-5 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 40 S 1

012 213507-9 O RING 40
HR1800/HR2220/2210

1

013 257440-5 SLEEVE 17 1

014 211278-2 RULMENT 6203DDW 1

015 327106-2 SPINDLE 1

016 285842-5 FIXATOR RULMENT
DA3010F/11F

1

017 763250-5 DRILL CHUCK S-13 1

018 251463-5 - FLAT HEAD SCREW
M6X22

1

019 140A22-5 GEAR HOUSING COMPLETE 1

    C10 233326-7 COMPRESSION SPRING 5 8

    C20 256393-5 SHOULDER PIN 5-8.5 8

    C30 347364-4 GUIDE PLATE 1

    C40 265148-7 Torx Socket Head Screw
M5x14

6

    D10 INC. 12,26

020 265695-8 H. S. H. BOLT M5X30 WITH
WRM

4

024 216022-2 BILA OL 7.0 HR/BHR 8

026 213755-0 O RING 75
HM1400/BO5010/4900V

1

027 253411-0 FLAT WASHER 6 1

028 140A23-3 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 13
COMPLETE

1 *

    D10 INC. 29 *

028-1 136563-1 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 13
ASS'Y

S 1

    D10 INC. 29

029 211206-7 RULMENT 6202LLB 1

030 962153-2 SAIBA DE SIGURANTA R-35 1

031 140A13-6 CARRIER A COMPLETE 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date
16/12/2021



Model No.DDA460 CORDLESS ANGLE DRILL

cod cod piesa descriere interschimbare cantitate New/Old optiunea
1

optiunea
2

nota

064-1 183R46-0 HANDLE SET O 1

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 4

    C20 347379-1 KEY HOLDER 1

    D10 INC. 70

065 620839-1 LED CIRCUIT 1

066 266326-2 SURUB AUTOFILETANT
4X18

12

067 458432-9 F/R CHANGE LEVER 1

068 650710-5 INTRERUPATOR DDF480 1

069 620838-3 CONTROLLER 1

070 183J58-5 HANDLE SET 1 *

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 4 *

    C20 347379-1 KEY HOLDER 1 *

    D10 INC. 64 *

070-1 183R46-0 HANDLE SET O 1

    C10 263005-3 STIFT CAUCIUC 6 4

    C20 347379-1 KEY HOLDER 1

    D10 INC. 64

071 644809-6 TERMINAL 2

072 854K90-9 DDA460 SERIAL NO. LABEL 1

073 854K86-0 DDA460 NAME PLATE 1

074 212193-3 NEEDLE CAGE 5810 3

075 267010-2 SAIBA PLATA 5 1

A01 126802-7 GRIP ASSEMBLY 1 *

A01-1 122A18-8 GRIP ASSEMBLY O 1

A02 763251-3 CHUCK KEY S-13 1

A03 783204-6 CHEIE INBUS 6 LS1216 1

A05 821737-4 PLASTIC CASE 1

    C10 162271-8 LATCH 2

A06B ***DC18RD DC18RD TWO PORT FAST
CHARGER

1

    D10 COMPO-PARTS

A07B 197280-8 BATTERY BL1850B SET 2 *

A07-1B 197280-8 BATTERY BL1850B SET O 2

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date
16/12/2021


